SIBLEY EAST PUBLIC SCHOOLS

202 3rd Ave. N.W.
PO Box 1000 | Arlington, MN 55307
P: 507.964.2292 | F: 507.964.8245

Independent School District 2310
Arlington - Gaylord - Green Isle
2023 Board Meeting Dates / Times

Unless otherwise noted, all Independent School District 2310 Board meetings are held at:

Arlington Campus - Media Center
208 West Douglas St.
Arlington, MN 55307

Day Month Date Time
Tuesday January 17" 6:30 pm
Tuesday February 21 6:30 pm
Monday March 20" 6:00 pm
Monday April 17 6:30 pm
Monday May 150 6:30 pm
Monday June 19" 6:30 pm
Monday July 17" 6:30 pm
Monday August 21 6:30 pm
Monday September 18" 6:30 pm
Monday October 16 6:30 pm
Monday November 20" 6:30 pm
Monday December 18" 6:30 pm
SE Elementary Business Office Middle / High School
625 Harvey Dr 202 3rd Ave NW 208 West Douglas St
PO Box 356 PO Box 1000 Arlington, MN 55307
Gaylord, MN 55334 Arlington, MN 55307 (507) 964-2292

(507) 237-5511 (507) 964-8227



